
1

2

3

4

5

6

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted. 142

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

1-5

8-32

27

12136.5

128

6-10

47

21

16

13.5

8-32

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog.
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www.hafele.com/us

MODERN HANDLE COLLECTION 
Material Finish Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.103 $10.34

2 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.102 $10.34

3 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.101 $10.34

4 Zinc matt gold 111.95.104 $12.44

5 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.100 $9.46

6 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.113 $5.96

6 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.112 $5.96

7 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.111 $5.96

9 Zinc matt gold 111.95.114 $7.00

10 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.110 $5.44

NEW

Note
Supplied with 1" mounting screws. 142
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143 Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

2

1

3

4

5

1-5

8-32

128

136.5 27

35

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog.

www.hafele.com/us

MODERN HANDLE COLLECTION 
Material Finish Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.121 $11.56

2 Zinc matt gold 111.95.124 $13.66

3 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.120 $10.50

4 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.122 $11.56

5 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.123 $11.56

NEW

Note
Supplied with 1" mounting screws.143
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted. 144

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

1-5

8-3226

28

39

6-10

8-32
20.5

28.5

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog.
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www.hafele.com/us

MODERN HANDLE COLLECTION 
Material Finish Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.004 $5.52

2 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.002 $5.52

3 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.001 $5.52

4 Zinc matt gold 111.95.003 $6.88

5 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.000 $5.12

6 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.170 $3.38

7 Zinc matt gold 111.95.174 $4.26

8 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.171 $3.50

9 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.173 $3.50

10 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.172 $3.50

NEW

Note
Supplied with 1" mounting screws. 144
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

2

1

3

4

5

1-5

22185

128

8-32

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog. 

www.hafele.com/us

MODERN HANDLE COLLECTION 
Material Finish Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.182 $8.06

2 Zinc matt gold 111.95.184 $9.46

3 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.181 $8.06

4 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.183 $8.06

5 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.180 $7.36

NEW

Note
Supplied with 1" mounting screws.145
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted. 145A

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.
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6

www.hafele.com/us

MODERN HANDLE COLLECTION 
Material Finish Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.185 $10.17

2 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.105 $13.35

3 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.125 $14.66

4 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.005 $7.36

5 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.115 $7.54

6 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.175 $4.54

NEW

Note 
Supplied with 1" mounting screws.

1

22185

128

8-32

2

8-32

27

12136.5

128

3

8-32

128

136.5 27

35

4

8-3226

28

39

5

47

21

16

13.5

8-32

6

8-32
20.5

28.5

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog.

145A
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted. 146

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w

1-5

8-32

160

184
27.5

12

6-10

8-3221

38

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog.

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.
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www.hafele.com/us

ELITE HANDLE COLLECTION 
Material Finish Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.130 $8.76

2 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.133 $9.64

3 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.131 $9.64

4 Zinc matt gold 111.95.134 $11.38

5 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.132 $9.64

6 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.140 $4.38

7 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.143 $4.74

8 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.141 $4.74

9 Zinc matt gold 111.95.144 $5.60

10 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.142 $4.74

NEW

Note
Supplied with 1" mounting screws. 146
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w

1-5

8-32

160

185 24
23

6-10

23

23
35

16
8-32

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ELITE HANDLE COLLECTION 
Material Finish Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.153 $8.76

2 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.152 $8.76

3 Zinc matt gold 111.95.154 $10.50

4 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.150 $8.06

5 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.151 $8.76

6 Zinc dark oil-rubbed bronze 111.95.163 $4.38

7 Zinc matt nickel 111.95.162 $4.38

8 Zinc matt gold 111.95.164 $5.26

9 Zinc polished chrome 111.95.160 $4.04

10 Zinc matt aluminum 111.95.161 $4.38

NEW

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.www.hafele.com/us
Note
Supplied with 1" mounting screws.147
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted. 147A

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w w

1

8-32

160

185 24
23

2

8-32

160

184
27.5

12

3

8-3221

38

4

23

23
35

16
8-32

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog.

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

1

2

3

4

www.hafele.com/us

ELITE HANDLE COLLECTION 
Material Finish Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.155 $11.26

2 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.135 $12.21

3 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.145 $5.99

4 Zinc slate/graphite 111.95.165 $5.63

NEW

Note 
Supplied with 1" mounting screws. 147A
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

ww

1-6

5

41

18

1.5

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog. 

1
2

3
4

5 6

NEW

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.www.hafele.com/us
Note 
Supplied with mounting screws.147B

ELITE HANDLE COLLECTION
Material Finish Length Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Aluminum slate/graphite 3” 111.95.220 $9.49

2 Aluminum slate/graphite 9” 111.95.240 $16.57

3 Aluminum slate/graphite 18.5” 111.95.221 $25.78

4 Aluminum slate/graphite 24.5” 111.95.222 $33.95

5 Aluminum slate/graphite 30.5” 111.95.223 $39.26

6 Aluminum slate/graphite 36.5” 111.95.224 $47.11
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted. 148

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w

44

1

55

66

77

22

33

1-7

5

41

18

1.5

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog. 

ELITE HANDLE COLLECTION
Material Finish Length Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Aluminum polished chrome 36.5" 111.95.234 $41.26

2 Aluminum polished chrome 30.5" 111.95.233 $34.92

3 Aluminum polished chrome 24.5" 111.95.232 $30.38

4 Aluminum polished chrome 3" 111.95.230 $8.90

5 Aluminum matt gold 3" 111.95.192 $8.76

6 Aluminum dark oil-rubbed bronze 3" 111.95.191 $7.18

7 Aluminum matt aluminum 3" 111.95.190 $6.44

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.www.hafele.com/us

NEW

Note
Supplied with mounting screws. 148
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Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

w

1-9

5

41

18

1.5

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog. 

1
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6
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4

ELITE HANDLE COLLECTION 
Material Finish Length Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Aluminum matt aluminum 24.5" 111.95.200 $23.38

2 Aluminum dark oil-rubbed bronze 24.5" 111.95.201 $25.96

3 Aluminum matt gold 24.5" 111.95.202 $31.34

4 Aluminum matt aluminum 30.5" 111.95.205 $27.04

5 Aluminum dark oil-rubbed bronze 30.5" 111.95.206 $29.90

6 Aluminum matt gold 30.5" 111.95.207 $36.24

7 Aluminum matt aluminum 36.5" 111.95.210 $32.48

8 Aluminum dark oil-rubbed bronze 36.5" 111.95.211 $36.06

9 Aluminum matt gold 36.5" 111.95.212 $43.46

NEW

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.www.hafele.com/us
Note
Supplied with mounting screws.149
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4

5

6

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted. 150

COLLECTION
Item No. Material Finish A B C D SRP/pc. Additional Finishes

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

1

3

4
5

2

8

7

6

w

Dimensions in mm unless otherwise noted.www.hafele.com/us

ELITE HANDLE COLLECTION
Material Finish Length Item No. SRP/pc.

1 Aluminum polished chrome 18.5" 111.95.231 $23.64

2 Aluminum dark oil-rubbed bronze 18.5" 111.95.196 $19.82

3 Aluminum matt aluminum 18.5" 111.95.195 $18.04

4 Aluminum matt gold 18.5" 111.95.197 $23.80

5 Aluminum polished chrome 9" 111.95.241 $16.50

6 Aluminum dark oil-rubbed bronze 9" 111.95.243 $13.00

7 Aluminum matt aluminum 9" 111.95.242 $11.74

8 Aluminum matt gold 9" 111.95.244 $15.28

1-8

5

41

18

1.5

Note
Finishes match and are ideal 
for use with Synergy, Synergy 
Elite, Engage and Signature 
closet accessories. See the 
Closet and Home Solutions 
catalog. 

NEW

Note
Supplied with mounting screws. 150




